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““ PhysicalPhysical activityactivity andand mortalitymortality riskrisk in in collegecollege allumniallumni””
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R
ie

sg
o 

re
la

tiv
o 

de
 m

ue
rt

e
R

ie
sg

o 
re

la
tiv

o 
de

 m
ue

rt
e

00

0,50,5

1.01.0

1.51.5

2.02.0

2.52.5

55-- 8 8 METsMETs
< 5 < 5 METsMETs

HTAHTA DiabetesDiabetes TabacoTabaco HcolestHcolest.. IMC >30IMC >30









““Personal Personal ExerciseExercise HabitsHabits andand CounselingCounseling
PracticesPractices ofof PrimaryPrimary CareCare PhysiciansPhysicians: : 

A A NationalNational SurveySurvey..””
AbramsonAbramson, S. Y , S. Y colscols. (2000).  Can. J.  Sport  . (2000).  Can. J.  Sport  MedMed..

““ConclusionConclusion: : PhysiciansPhysicians whowho exerciseexercise are more are more likelylikely toto
counselcounsel theirtheir patientspatients toto exerciseexercise. . InadequateInadequate time time andand
knowledgeknowledge//experienceexperience regardingregarding exerciseexercise are are thethe mostmost
commoncommon barriersbarriers toto counselingcounseling identifiedidentified. . TheseThese findingsfindings
suggestsuggest strategiesstrategies thatthat mightmight increaseincrease physiciansphysicians exerciseexercise
counselingcounseling behaviorbehavior..””


